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1     Gerald Romero          Overall        1/3    6:16     1:22:00
2     Patrick Lucas          Overall        2/3    6:34     1:26:05
3     Jay Survil             Overall        3/3    6:48     1:29:09
4     Aaron Edwards          M4049         1/42    7:07     1:33:15
5     Darin Twete            M4049         2/42    7:07     1:33:16
6     Amy Dowell             Overall        1/3    7:07     1:33:18
7     Niels Oomkes           M4049         3/42    7:16     1:35:06
8     Spencer Clason         M2029          1/8    7:16     1:35:07
9     Refugio Garcia         M5059         1/19    7:17     1:35:31
10    Pamela Borealis        Overall        2/3    7:18     1:35:37
11    Heath Johnson          M4049         4/42    7:23     1:36:45
12    Scott Savage           M5059         2/19    7:24     1:36:56
13    Tara McFarlin          Overall        3/3    7:28     1:37:48
14    Stacey Hunt            F3039         1/68    7:32     1:38:42
15    Jack Lindgren          M119           1/4    7:35     1:39:16
16    Scott Newman           M4049         5/42    7:35     1:39:21
17    Karly Wilson           F2029         1/30    7:37     1:39:47
18    David Blumer           M2029          2/8    7:39     1:40:09
19    Danielle Bushaw        F3039         2/68    7:41     1:40:34
20    Kiera McKee            F2029         2/30    7:42     1:40:53
21    Daniel Barraclough     M3039         1/27    7:47     1:41:59
22    Brad Curtis            M5059         3/19    7:49     1:42:19
23    Kirsten Crawford       F4049         1/40    7:49     1:42:30
24    Kevin Chenoweth        M4049         6/42    7:55     1:43:38
25    Andres Salazar         M4049         7/42    7:57     1:44:03
26    Patrick Springston     M3039         2/27    7:58     1:44:23
27    Michael Finley         M4049         8/42    7:58     1:44:26
28    Antonio Perez          M4049         9/42    7:59     1:44:31
29    John Archambault       M2029          3/8    8:01     1:45:01
30    Christy Fillman        F3039         3/68    8:02     1:45:20
31    Julie Jagger           F4049         2/40    8:02     1:45:20
32    John Reyes             M3039         3/27    8:04     1:45:45
33    Sean Cook              M4049        10/42    8:04     1:45:45
34    Carissa Thomas         F3039         4/68    8:04     1:45:46
35    Andy Betz              M2029          4/8    8:05     1:45:55
36    Myron Unruh            M4049        11/42    8:07     1:46:21
37    Candy Bartholomew      F4049         3/40    8:10     1:46:53
38    Andrew Ogan            M6069          1/8    8:17     1:48:27
39    Steve Shandro          M5059         4/19    8:18     1:48:39
40    Rachel Clopton         F3039         5/68    8:18     1:48:50
41    Nicole Larocque        F4049         4/40    8:18     1:48:50
42    Richard Park           M6069          2/8    8:23     1:49:51
43    Thomas Butt            M4049        12/42    8:25     1:50:16
44    Jack Hess              M2029          5/8    8:26     1:50:25
45    Tony Freeburg          M4049        13/42    8:26     1:50:31
46    David Smith            M4049        14/42    8:28     1:50:49
47    Ned Parker             M4049        15/42    8:30     1:51:18
48    Amy Krivel             F2029         3/30    8:30     1:51:24
49    Ken Osoba              M4049        16/42    8:31     1:51:32
50    Erica Lieb             F3039         6/68    8:34     1:52:19
51    David Nash             M3039         4/27    8:35     1:52:21
52    Charles Koester        M4049        17/42    8:35     1:52:30
53    Piar Adams             M4049        18/42    8:36     1:52:40
54    Kayla Brooks           F2029         4/30    8:37     1:52:57
55    John Bailey            M4049        19/42    8:40     1:53:28
56    Ken Goldwasser         M5059         5/19    8:40     1:53:33
57    Peter Trump            M6069          3/8    8:41     1:53:43
58    Dan Agresti            M4049        20/42    8:42     1:54:00
59    Teague Oliver          M3039         5/27    8:45     1:54:37
60    Logan Renwick          M2029          6/8    8:46     1:54:50
61    Kiersten Berggren      F3039         7/68    8:46     1:54:51
62    Riann Elliott          F3039         8/68    8:46     1:54:56
63    Sabina Scott           F3039         9/68    8:46     1:54:57
64    Karl Jackson           M4049        21/42    8:47     1:55:05
65    Greg Steckline         M4049        22/42    8:48     1:55:14
66    Annelise Keel          F119           1/5    8:50     1:55:40
67    Caitlyn Webb           F119           2/5    8:50     1:55:41
68    Mary Rueda             F4049         5/40    8:50     1:55:47
69    Emily Humphrey         F4049         6/40    8:52     1:56:03
70    Ashley Cameron         F2029         5/30    8:54     1:56:34
71    Steve Sogard           M4049        23/42    8:54     1:56:35
72    Kaitlin Hays           F3039        10/68    8:58     1:57:28
73    Maria Stelacio         F4049         7/40    8:59     1:57:37
74    Ruth Stodghill         F3039        11/68    9:00     1:57:59
75    Todd Correa            M5059         6/19    9:01     1:58:11
76    Leah Ward              F2029         6/30    9:02     1:58:26
77    Christopher Crum       M119           2/4    9:03     1:58:34
78    Juanita Peters         F5059         1/20    9:07     1:59:23
79    Jordyn Kaplan          F119           3/5    9:08     1:59:45
80    David M Telles         M5059         7/19    9:09     1:59:46
81    Anna Knowles           F3039        12/68    9:10     2:00:05
82    Amanda Osberg          F2029         7/30    9:12     2:00:37
83    Sarah Hatak            F3039        13/68    9:15     2:01:08
84    Lyd Parker             F2029         8/30    9:16     2:01:18
85    Joshua Herman          M3039         6/27    9:19     2:02:05
86    Annie Werner           F3039        14/68    9:20     2:02:12
87    Ryan Werner            M3039         7/27    9:20     2:02:15
88    James Mayes            M4049        24/42    9:20     2:02:17
89    Terren Schafer         M3039         8/27    9:22     2:02:41
90    Jamie Vogel            F3039        15/68    9:22     2:02:44
91    Zee Paquette           M119           3/4    9:22     2:02:45
92    Dominik Norquist       M3039         9/27    9:24     2:03:02
93    Darin Parks            M4049        25/42    9:24     2:03:02
94    Carol Stephens         F5059         2/20    9:27     2:03:51
95    Roxanne Ilse           F5059         3/20    9:29     2:04:08
96    Gaye Bloesser          F5059         4/20    9:29     2:04:09
97    Edward Chandler        M3039        10/27    9:31     2:04:37
98    Julie Beidler          F4049         8/40    9:31     2:04:46
99    Shelia Nixon           F5059         5/20    9:31     2:04:46
100   Gary Trevino           M4049        26/42    9:32     2:04:47
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101   Nathan Lyons           M4049        27/42    9:33     2:05:05
102   Jenny Greene           F2029         9/30    9:33     2:05:09
103   Kristy Clason          F4049         9/40    9:35     2:05:32
104   Sarah Gonzales         F2029        10/30    9:35     2:05:34
105   Gwendolyn Wells        F4049        10/40    9:37     2:05:54
106   Kelsey Briggs          F2029        11/30    9:37     2:06:01
107   Michael Strausheim     M3039        11/27    9:37     2:06:03
108   Kelly Anderson         F4049        11/40    9:38     2:06:06
109   Troy Pasch             M4049        28/42    9:39     2:06:27
110   Tom Schafer            M5059         8/19    9:40     2:06:36
111   Diane Kelsay           F5059         6/20    9:41     2:06:46
112   Jeff Torres            M3039        12/27    9:41     2:06:49
113   Joe Badaracco          M5059         9/19    9:41     2:06:49
114   Daniel Shank           M4049        29/42    9:43     2:07:19
115   Michael Carrington     M3039        13/27    9:44     2:07:25
116   Kim Welk               F4049        12/40    9:44     2:07:25
117   Jeff Klinger           M4049        30/42    9:44     2:07:26
118   Jenna Ballard          F2029        12/30    9:45     2:07:46
119   Stephen Wade           M3039        14/27    9:46     2:07:51
120   Anna Mark              F3039        16/68    9:47     2:08:06
121   Anne Brewer            F2029        13/30    9:47     2:08:06
122   Callie Hammond         F2029        14/30    9:49     2:08:38
123   Chris Larson           M4049        31/42    9:50     2:08:43
124   Zoey Manguso           F3039        17/68    9:53     2:09:22
125   Courtenay Guthrie      F4049        13/40    9:53     2:09:24
126   Tara Calihman          F3039        18/68    9:53     2:09:32
127   Bill Hanson            M4049        32/42    9:54     2:09:40
128   Ann Robbins            F3039        19/68    9:54     2:09:47
129   Nichola Lembergs       F3039        20/68    9:55     2:09:55
130   Angela Hubert          F3039        21/68    9:55     2:09:58
131   Erin Threlkeld         F3039        22/68    9:57     2:10:24
132   Jeanneise Savage       F5059         7/20    9:58     2:10:34
133   Anmarie Sutton         F3039        23/68   10:00     2:11:00
134   Jacqueline Richardson  F3039        24/68   10:03     2:11:41
135   Nicole Cullen          F4049        14/40   10:03     2:11:43
136   Brandi Reinhart        F3039        25/68   10:05     2:12:03
137   Niles Downen           M6069          4/8   10:07     2:12:26
138   Sheyna Marshall        F3039        26/68   10:07     2:12:33
139   Young Chung            M4049        33/42   10:07     2:12:36
140   Jamie Mitchell         F2029        15/30   10:10     2:13:06
141   Michael Rudd           M5059        10/19   10:12     2:13:34
142   Sarah Henderson        F3039        27/68   10:12     2:13:40
143   Greg Carr              M4049        34/42   10:14     2:14:02
144   Jennifer Wade          F3039        28/68   10:14     2:14:02
145   Sherry Roberts         F5059         8/20   10:14     2:14:04
146   Paula Pearson          F4049        15/40   10:14     2:14:07
147   Kimberly Sim           F3039        29/68   10:21     2:15:39
148   Lindsay Schade         F3039        30/68   10:21     2:15:41
149   Arlene Powers          F3039        31/68   10:23     2:16:00
150   Catherine Gallegos     F4049        16/40   10:23     2:16:06
151   Kevin Shaw             M5059        11/19   10:26     2:16:38
152   Jack Dixon             M5059        12/19   10:26     2:16:41
153   Nickie Kiefer          F4049        17/40   10:29     2:17:18
154   Paul Chapman           M5059        13/19   10:30     2:17:37
155   Stephanie Chapman      F4049        18/40   10:31     2:17:45
156   Robyn Bryant           F5059         9/20   10:33     2:18:17
157   Lynn Allen             F4049        19/40   10:34     2:18:20
158   Sarah Homer            F3039        32/68   10:34     2:18:27
159   Scott Brown            M3039        15/27   10:35     2:18:32
160   Kari Taylor            F3039        33/68   10:35     2:18:45
161   Flint Freeman          M5059        14/19   10:37     2:19:08
162   Richard Buscato        M5059        15/19   10:38     2:19:17
163   Chase Abbott           M2029          7/8   10:38     2:19:22
164   Richard Arndorfer      M2029          8/8   10:40     2:19:40
165   Julia Bromberek        F2029        16/30   10:43     2:20:24
166   Vibha Thomas           F3039        34/68   10:44     2:20:31
167   Laura Villalba         F3039        35/68   10:45     2:20:50
168   Katie Esher            F3039        36/68   10:47     2:21:16
169   Angela Caton           F2029        17/30   10:48     2:21:25
170   Dennise Erwin          F3039        37/68   10:48     2:21:26
171   Margaret Moran         F3039        38/68   10:51     2:22:08
172   Jack Helsley           M4049        35/42   10:51     2:22:09
173   Mayumi Smyers          F2029        18/30   10:52     2:22:20
174   Kayla Stammer          F2029        19/30   10:52     2:22:20
175   Anthony Thomas         M3039        16/27   10:55     2:22:56
176   Jetha Taylor           F3039        39/68   10:55     2:23:06
177   Nelson Tsang           M119           4/4   10:57     2:23:23
178   Kristi Correa          F5059        10/20   10:57     2:23:29
179   Laura Davis            F5059        11/20   11:03     2:24:49
180   Joy Geltmacher         F4049        20/40   11:04     2:25:03
181   Erin Linton            F3039        40/68   11:04     2:25:03
182   Amy Young              F4049        21/40   11:04     2:25:04
183   Amy MacHael            F4049        22/40   11:04     2:25:04
184   Ann Wilson             F3039        41/68   11:05     2:25:07
185   Kelly Waanders         F4049        23/40   11:06     2:25:28
186   Kate Margrave          F3039        42/68   11:07     2:25:32
187   Brian Margrave         M3039        17/27   11:07     2:25:32
188   Kalie Spurgas          F2029        20/30   11:07     2:25:43
189   Anya Dennis            F119           4/5   11:08     2:25:53
190   Terri Dennis           F5059        12/20   11:08     2:25:53
191   Christopher Gibson     M3039        18/27   11:09     2:25:58
192   Katie Tollund          F3039        43/68   11:10     2:26:22
193   Beth Biersdorf         F3039        44/68   11:11     2:26:27
194   John Kleinfelder       M6069          5/8   11:13     2:26:50
195   Daryl Gasca            M3039        19/27   11:13     2:26:50
196   Steven Dubois          M3039        20/27   11:14     2:27:12
197   Deanna Riggleman       F2029        21/30   11:14     2:27:12
198   James Dill             M6069          6/8   11:15     2:27:29
199   Eric Allmendinger      M3039        21/27   11:17     2:27:45
200   Marie Piccone          F2029        22/30   11:18     2:27:57
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201   Robert Wells           M5059        16/19   11:19     2:28:20
202   Anita Pendleton        F5059        13/20   11:20     2:28:30
203   Samual Hardman         M3039        22/27   11:21     2:28:35
204   Randy Hinman           M4049        36/42   11:23     2:29:04
205   David Dawson           M6069          7/8   11:25     2:29:29
206   Ron Kinney             M4049        37/42   11:25     2:29:36
207   Marci Scyoc            F5059        14/20   11:27     2:30:00
208   Kay Dragon             F5059        15/20   11:28     2:30:17
209   Jodi Bills             F4049        24/40   11:33     2:31:20
210   Lori Tabarangao        F4049        25/40   11:37     2:32:14
211   Melissa Wood           F3039        45/68   11:37     2:32:15
212   Monica Knox            F3039        46/68   11:37     2:32:15
213   Aaron Barnes           M4049        38/42   11:39     2:32:42
214   Kristine Benson        F3039        47/68   11:40     2:32:46
215   Kira Browder           F3039        48/68   11:41     2:33:07
216   Shan Reinhart          M3039        23/27   11:42     2:33:20
217   Teresa Foster          F3039        49/68   11:43     2:33:24
218   Angela Bylin           F4049        26/40   11:44     2:33:37
219   Kelsey Lantz           F3039        50/68   11:45     2:33:57
220   Jessica Slider         F3039        51/68   11:45     2:34:00
221   Karen Waples           F5059        16/20   11:47     2:34:18
222   Stephanie Phillips     F4049        27/40   11:53     2:35:43
223   Greg Nixon             M5059        17/19   11:55     2:36:07
224   Rebecca Schuler        F3039        52/68   11:57     2:36:37
225   Kristen Friedrich      F3039        53/68   11:59     2:36:53
226   Christine Steckline    F4049        28/40   11:59     2:36:56
227   Catherine Wheeler-Mush F3039        54/68   12:00     2:37:14
228   Jenica Baty            F2029        23/30   12:01     2:37:26
229   Bethany Hinman         F4049        29/40   12:04     2:38:09
230   Melissa Magerfleisch   F4049        30/40   12:07     2:38:50
231   Scott Magerfleisch     M4049        39/42   12:07     2:38:50
232   Christina Martella     F3039        55/68   12:10     2:39:18
233   Matthew Denker         M3039        24/27   12:10     2:39:26
234   Ross Westley           M7099          1/3   12:24     2:42:29
235   Gladys Felix-Mendoza   F3039        56/68   12:27     2:43:12
236   Celina Gomez           F5059        17/20   12:31     2:43:55
237   Melanie Keating        F3039        57/68   12:36     2:45:09
238   Janette Fowler         F3039        58/68   12:43     2:46:37
239   John Wishart           M7099          2/3   12:45     2:47:05
240   Morgan Murphy          F4049        31/40   12:52     2:48:36
241   Karen Dixon            F5059        18/20   12:54     2:49:05
242   Paige Price            F2029        24/30   12:55     2:49:18
243   Sarah Cramer           F2029        25/30   13:00     2:50:14
244   Miranda Rose           F2029        26/30   13:05     2:51:17
245   Jessica Lebo           F2029        27/30   13:05     2:51:25
246   Ashley Nixon           F2029        28/30   13:07     2:51:51
247   Michelle Baumgartner   F4049        32/40   13:08     2:51:59
248   Laura Beth Lincoln     F3039        59/68   13:16     2:53:42
249   Leigh Bradshaw         F4049        33/40   13:16     2:53:54
250   Felicia Degenhart      F3039        60/68   13:17     2:54:02
251   Kyle Smith             M3039        25/27   13:18     2:54:17
252   Jim Paull              M6069          8/8   13:19     2:54:30
253   Tonya Charette         F3039        61/68   13:20     2:54:41
254   Jen Patterson          F4049        34/40   13:25     2:55:46
255   Anna Mlaker            F4049        35/40   13:25     2:55:46
256   Jennifer Jones         F4049        36/40   13:25     2:55:47
257   Roger Cordova          M4049        40/42   13:51     3:01:28
258   Betty Grumbein         F6069          1/1   14:00     3:03:21
259   Jennifer Kinney        F3039        62/68   14:09     3:05:28
260   Jessica Laue           F2029        29/30   14:10     3:05:31
261   Sherry Drew            F5059        19/20   14:13     3:06:11
262   Gregory Homer          M3039        26/27   14:14     3:06:26
263   Jim Ramirez            M4049        41/42   14:16     3:06:48
264   Elizabeth Douglas      F3039        63/68   14:49     3:14:05
265   Lanny Kness            M5059        18/19   14:50     3:14:15
266   Monica Lasarre         F3039        64/68   14:51     3:14:32
267   Danielle Huskey        F3039        65/68   14:54     3:15:09
268   Carrie Lukins          F4049        37/40   14:55     3:15:22
269   Brian Cabazos          M3039        27/27   14:57     3:15:54
270   Beth Kellim            F4049        38/40   14:57     3:15:56
271   John Nalezny           M5059        19/19   15:06     3:17:48
272   Michelle Fitzgerald    F3039        66/68   15:14     3:19:30
273   Sharon Briscoe         F5059        20/20   15:23     3:21:30
274   Kenneth Lewis          M4049        42/42   15:40     3:25:09
275   Elizabeth Bennett      F3039        67/68   16:06     3:30:49
276   Peggy O'Keefe          F4049        39/40   16:29     3:35:54
277   John Irsik             M7099          3/3   16:43     3:39:05
278   Christine Miller       F4049        40/40   16:43     3:39:05
279   Mari Weyman            F2029        30/30   16:45     3:39:31
280   Kristen Bohm           F3039        68/68   17:18     3:46:43
281   Katie Scarafiotti      F119           5/5   17:18     3:46:44
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